

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

File #:	020	762	Version:	0				
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed		
File created:	9/4/2	2002			In control:	LICENSES COMMITTEE		
On agenda:					Final action:	9/24/2002		
Effective date:								
Title:	Resolution authorizing the Commissioner of Public Works to enter into a professional services contract for the inspection of the Howard Avenue Water Purification Plant Clearwell Roof. (Water Works)							
Sponsors:	THE CHAIR							
Indexes:	AGREEMENTS, CONSULTANTS, WATER WORKS							
Attachments:	1. Fiscal Note.pdf, 2. Water Dept. Cover Letter.pdf, 3. Fiscal anaylsis.pdf							
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	on	Result	Tally
9/4/2002	0	COMMC	N COUNC	IL	AS	SIGNED TO		
9/5/2002	0	LICENS	ES COMMI	TTEE	HE	ARING NOTICES SENT		

9/5/2002	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	HEARING NUTICES SENT		
9/5/2002	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
9/10/2002	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	5:0
9/24/2002	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	17:0
10/3/2002	0	MAYOR	SIGNED		